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Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tubbataha88@gmail.com> Thu, Apr 29, 2021 at 7:11 PM
To: "Adelina B. Benavente-Villena" <attyadelle@gmail.com>, Adelina Benavente-Villena <attyadelle@yahoo.com>, "Atty.
TJ Matta" <tjmata@gmail.com>, "Atty. Vicente Escala" <escalavicente88@gmail.com>, "Capt. NAVAL FORCES WEST"
<nf1nfw@gmail.com>, Chrisma Salao <csalao@wwf.org.ph>, Coast Guard Palawan <cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>,
DENR PENRO <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region IV-B <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Governor Jose
Chaves Alvarez <palawan.governor@gmail.com>, Marivel Dygico <mdygico@wwf.org.ph>, Naval Forces West
<navalforceswest@gmail.com>, Navforwest NF3 <nf3.hnavforwest@gmail.com>, OU7 WESCOM
<ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com>, PCSD- Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, RADM Ramil Roberto
Enriquez PM Office <ocwc02@gmail.com>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>, Romel Carbonell
<saversea@yahoo.com.ph>, Secretary of WesCom Deputy <dcwcopns01@gmail.com>, Sergio Tapalla
<boytaps_tatos@yahoo.com.ph>, Trin Custodio <tcustodio@wwf.org.ph>

Dear Members of the Executive Committee,

Forwarding the documents needed for tomorrow's meeting and Zoom meeting ID and passcode. 

Zoom Details: 
Topic: Regular Executive Committee Meeting
Time: April 30, 2021 3:00 PM 

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83778727190?pwd=OElXZFgxZWlZYXM2UjdteHBVdDlXdz09

Meeting ID: 837 7872 7190
Passcode: 061493

Celebrating 31 years of Marine Conservation
___________________________________
TUBBATAHA MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Manalo Ext. Brgy. Milagrosa,
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan 5300 
Telephone: (048) 716-1631
Mobile: 0998-552-1174 / 0917-553-0909
Email: tmo@tubbatahareefs.org
Website: tubbatahareefs.org
Facebook: @OfficialTubbataha
Instagram: @tubbatahareefs
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